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SKU A A2 B B2 C D INLET BTU

OPT-RT24 24" 26" 6" 8" 2" 18" 1/2" 30,000

OPT-RT30 30" 32" 6" 8" 2" 24" 1/2" 35,000

OPT-RT36 36" 38" 6" 8" 2" 30" 1/2" 50,000

OPT-RT42 42" 44" 6" 8" 2" 36" 1/2" 65,000

OPT-RT48 48" 50" 6" 8" 2" 42" 1/2" 80,000

OPT-RT60 60" 62" 6" 8" 2" 48" 1/2" 100,000

OPT-RT72 72" 74" 6" 8" 2" 60" 1/2" 125,000

OPT-RT84 84" 86" 6" 8" 2" 72" 1/2" 130,000

OPT-RT96 96" 98" 6" 8" 2" 84" 3/4" 150,000
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SS DROP IN PAN & SS LINEAR BURNER
MATCH LIT IGNITION

Standard 1" Flange on all pans
Standard 2" Depth on all pans

Pan Material: 304 Stainless Steel
Burner Material: 304 Stainless Steel
Ignition Type: Match Lit

Includes: Pan & Burner

Gas Inlet
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ISOMETRIC VIEW
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SKU A A2 B B2 C D E BTU

OPT-RT24E12 24" 26" 6" 8" 2" 18" 10" 30,000

OPT-RT30E12 30" 32" 6" 8" 2" 24" 10" 35,000

OPT-RT36E12 36" 38" 6" 8" 2" 30" 10" 50,000

OPT-RT42E12 42" 44" 6" 8" 2" 36" 10" 65,000

OPT-RT48E12 48" 50" 6" 8" 2" 42" 10" 80,000

OPT-RT60E12 60" 62" 6" 8" 2" 48" 10" 100,000

OPT-RT72E12 72" 74" 6" 8" 2" 60" 10" 125,000

OPT-RT84E12 84" 86" 6" 8" 2" 72" 10" 130,000

OPT-RT96E12 96" 98" 6" 8" 2" 84" 10" 150,000
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SS DROP IN PAN & SS LINEAR BURNER
12V IGNITION

Standard 1" Flange on all pans
Standard 2" Depth on all pans

Coupling
Orifice

Electronic Valve

Indicating LED Light

12V Leads

Pan Material: 304 Stainless Steel
Burner Material: 304 Stainless Steel
Ignition Type: 12V Electronic Ignition
(12V Transformer Included)

12V ELECTRONIC IGNITION
ANSI Z21.97-(2017) / CSA 2.41-(2017)

Includes: Pan, Burner, Electronic Valve, Pilot Igniter. 12V Transformer.

1/2" Gas Inlet
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SKU A A2 B B2 C D E BTU

OPT-RT24FSEN 24" 26" 6" 8" 2" 18" 10" 30,000

OPT-RT30FSEN 30" 32" 6" 8" 2" 24" 10" 35,000

OPT-RT36FSEN 36" 38" 6" 8" 2" 30" 10" 50,000

OPT-RT42FSEN 42" 44" 6" 8" 2" 36" 10" 65,000

OPT-RT48FSEN 48" 50" 6" 8" 2" 42" 10" 80,000

OPT-RT60FSEN 60" 62" 6" 8" 2" 48" 10" 100,000

OPT-RT72FSEN 72" 74" 6" 8" 2" 60" 10" 125,000

OPT-RT84FSEN 84" 86" 6" 8" 2" 72" 10" 130,000

OPT-RT96FSEN 96" 98" 6" 8" 2" 84" 10" 150,000

B
B2

C

D

SS DROP IN PAN & SS LINEAR BURNER
FLAME SENSE WITH PUSH BUTTON IGNITION

Standard 1" Flange on all pans
Standard 2" Depth on all pans

Pan Material: 304 Stainless Steel
Burner Material: 304 Stainless Steel
Ignition Type: Flame Sense Ignition

Includes: Pan, Burner, Flame 
Sense Control Panel with Pilot, 
Gas Lines

1/2" Gas Inlet
Valve Enclosure: 7-1/2" x 7-1/2" x 2-3/4"
Faceplate: 8-1/2" x 4"

SS Flex Hose

Orifice

Coupling
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